Supplier Name
Reiswig, Amy
Apollo Communications Ltd.
Carver, Barbara
McNeney, Mary-Anne
Mingay, Rob
McNeney, Mary-Anne
Apollo Communications Ltd.
Baytree Communications Inc.
Reception Point Consulting Inc
Choppick Communications
Apollo Communications Ltd.
McNeney, Mary-Anne
Bahia, Pavan
McNeney, Mary-Anne
Peak Communicators Ltd.

Start Date
2011-04-07
2011-05-09
2011-05-09
2011-05-16
2011-08-01
2011-08-19
2011-08-19
2011-08-22
2011-10-01
2011-10-14
2011-10-19
2011-11-18
2011-12-01
2011-12-15
2012-03-12

End Date

2011-05-31
2011-06-30
2011-06-30
2011-06-30
2012-03-31
2011-09-30
2012-03-31
2011-09-21
2012-03-31
2012-03-31
2011-11-02
2011-12-05
2012-02-29
2012-02-20
2012-03-30

Maximum
Contract
Amount

5,600.00
21,000.00
25,000.00
16,500.00

100,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00
16,100.00
72,000.00
29,000.00

5,000.00
12,000.00
11,000.00
17,100.00
10,000.00

Invoiced to
Date
1,274.00

16,800.00
7,503.75
9,350.00

83,811.08
6,700.00
7,780.00
2,616.25

20,000.00

27,500.00
1,280.00
4,000.00

10,850.00

17,100.00

Service Description
Provide transcribing & media monitoring services
Provide a full-range of communication related services
Provide a full-range of communication related services
Provide communication services
Provide communications advisory services
Provide writing services
Provide writing services
Provide website writing services
Provide a full-range of advisory services
Provide writing services
Provide writing services
Provide writing services
Provide media monitoring services
Provide communications related services
Provide writing services

Method of Award

Direct Award - Under $25K, competitive process not cost-effective
Direct Award - Under $25K, competitive process not cost-effective
Direct Award - Under $25K, competitive process not cost-effective
Direct Award - Under $25K, competitive process not cost-effective
Direct Award - Confidentiality

Direct Award - Under $25K, competitive process not cost-effective
Direct Award - Under $25K, competitive process not cost-effective
Direct Award - Under $25K, competitive process not cost-effective
Direct Award - Confidentiality

Direct Award - Under $25K, competitive process not cost-effective
Direct Award - Under $25K, competitive process not cost-effective
Direct Award - Under $25K, competitive process not cost-effective
Direct Award - Under $25K, competitive process not cost-effective
Direct Award - Confidentiality

Direct Award - Under $25K, competitive process not cost-effective
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