			Maximum			
			Contract	Invoiced to		
Supplier Name	Start Date	End Date	Amount	Date	Service Description	Method of Award
Reiswig, Amy	2011-04-07	2011-05-31	5,600.00	1,274.00	Provide transcribing & media monitoring services	Direct Award - Under \$25K, competitive process not cost-effective
Apollo Communications Ltd.	2011-05-09	2011-06-30	21,000.00	16,800.00	Provide a full-range of communication related services	Direct Award - Under \$25K, competitive process not cost-effective
Carver, Barbara	2011-05-09	2011-06-30	25,000.00	7,503.75	Provide a full-range of communication related services	Direct Award - Under \$25K, competitive process not cost-effective
McNeney, Mary-Anne	2011-05-16	2011-06-30	16,500.00	9,350.00	Provide communication services	Direct Award - Under \$25K, competitive process not cost-effective
Mingay, Rob	2011-08-01	2012-03-31	100,000.00	83,811.08	Provide communications advisory services	Direct Award - Confidentiality
McNeney, Mary-Anne	2011-08-19	2011-09-30	20,000.00	6,700.00	Provide writing services	Direct Award - Under \$25K, competitive process not cost-effective
Apollo Communications Ltd.	2011-08-19	2012-03-31	15,000.00	7,780.00	Provide writing services	Direct Award - Under \$25K, competitive process not cost-effective
Baytree Communications Inc.	2011-08-22	2011-09-21	16,100.00	2,616.25	Provide website writing services	Direct Award - Under \$25K, competitive process not cost-effective
Reception Point Consulting Inc	2011-10-01	2012-03-31	72,000.00	20,000.00	Provide a full-range of advisory services	Direct Award - Confidentiality
Choppick Communications	2011-10-14	2012-03-31	29,000.00	27,500.00	Provide writing services	Direct Award - Under \$25K, competitive process not cost-effective
Apollo Communications Ltd.	2011-10-19	2011-11-02	5,000.00	1,280.00	Provide writing services	Direct Award - Under \$25K, competitive process not cost-effective
McNeney, Mary-Anne	2011-11-18	2011-12-05	12,000.00	4,000.00	Provide writing services	Direct Award - Under \$25K, competitive process not cost-effective
Bahia, Pavan	2011-12-01	2012-02-29	11,000.00	10,850.00	Provide media monitoring services	Direct Award - Under \$25K, competitive process not cost-effective
McNeney, Mary-Anne	2011-12-15	2012-02-20	17,100.00	17,100.00	Provide communications related services	Direct Award - Confidentiality
Peak Communicators Ltd.	2012-03-12	2012-03-30	10,000.00	-	Provide writing services	Direct Award - Under \$25K, competitive process not cost-effective